
UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report
Spring General Election

St. Croix County, WisconsinApril 1, 2025

Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 42 of 42

40,472Ballots Cast - Total

TOTAL
Vote For 1
State Superintendent

Brittany Kinser 19,219

Jill Underly 16,199

Write-In Totals 193

Total Votes Cast 35,611

Overvotes 7

Undervotes 4,854

Contest Totals 40,472

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Justice of the Supreme Court

Brad Schimel 21,736

Susan Crawford 18,477

Write-In Totals 24

Total Votes Cast 40,237

Overvotes 6

Undervotes 229

Contest Totals 40,472

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Court of Appeals Judge Dist 3

Lisa K. Stark 27,390

Write-In Totals 398

Total Votes Cast 27,788

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 12,684

Contest Totals 40,472

TOTAL
Vote For 1
St Croix Co Circuit Crt Judge Branch 2

Brian T. Smestad 19,500

Heather M. Amos 16,731

Write-In Totals 144

Total Votes Cast 36,375

Overvotes 5

Undervotes 4,092

Contest Totals 40,472
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Baldwin

Douglas Veenendall 397

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 398

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 62

Contest Totals 460

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Baldwin

Don L. Johnson 317

Joseph Kusilek 346

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 665

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 255

Contest Totals 920

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk Baldwin

James Harer 400

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 402

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 58

Contest Totals 460

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Treasurer Baldwin

Jessica N. VanDamme 387

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 389

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 71

Contest Totals 460
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Cady

Mike Tully 363

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 367

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 45

Contest Totals 412

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Cady

Jim Mikla 304

Bob Klanderman 284

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 595

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 229

Contest Totals 824

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk Cady

Shelly Ninneman 370

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 372

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 40

Contest Totals 412

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Treasurer Cady

Carla Greiber 365

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 368

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 44

Contest Totals 412

Election Summary - 04/01/2025 10:11PM  29Page 3 of



UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report
Spring General Election

St. Croix County, WisconsinApril 1, 2025

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Cylon

Randy Zemke 241

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 244

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 51

Contest Totals 295

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Cylon

Kevin Derrick 159

Dennis Erickson 164

Joe Hoheisel 100

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 423

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 167

Contest Totals 590

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk Cylon

Jack Barker 235

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 236

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 59

Contest Totals 295

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Treasurer Cylon

Jane Messer 240

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 241

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 54

Contest Totals 295
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Eau Galle

James M. Lund 470

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 471

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 88

Contest Totals 559

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Eau Galle

Ryan Anez 288

Amy B. Shafer 351

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 643

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 475

Contest Totals 1,118

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk/Treasurer Eau Galle

Stephanie J. Supri 444

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 445

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 114

Contest Totals 559

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Emerald

Todd Petersen 280

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 283

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 43

Contest Totals 326
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TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Emerald

Tom Klatt 258

Francis Klatt 237

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 497

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 155

Contest Totals 652

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk Emerald

Lorelei Wink 294

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 294

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 32

Contest Totals 326

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Treasurer Emerald

Deann LaValley 283

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 283

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 43

Contest Totals 326

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Erin Prairie

John Van Dyk 284

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 288

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 59

Contest Totals 347
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TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Erin Prairie

Mike Monteith 126

Dennis Mitchell 171

Kevin Conard 123

Bradley Hermansen 146

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 566

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 128

Contest Totals 694

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk/Treasurer Erin Prairie

Write-In Totals 19

Total Votes Cast 19

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 328

Contest Totals 347

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Forest

Adam Swanepoel 168

Shari Overby 161

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 329

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 11

Contest Totals 340

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Forest

Bruce Fouks 168

Bob Tredinnick 111

Jaime Junker 154

Jeff Ericson 139

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 572

Overvotes 2

Undervotes 106

Contest Totals 680
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk Forest

Nikki Sunday 303

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 304

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 36

Contest Totals 340

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Treasurer Forest

Becky Fouks 121

Nicole Miller 210

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 331

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 9

Contest Totals 340

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Glenwood

Dale Berends 291

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 291

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 21

Contest Totals 312

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Glenwood

Barry Peterson 256

Bill McCluskey 217

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 478

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 146

Contest Totals 624
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk Glenwood

Lori Obermueller 288

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 290

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 22

Contest Totals 312

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Treasurer Glenwood

Randall G. Ketola 269

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 270

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 42

Contest Totals 312

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Hammond

Paul Hueg 880

Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 898

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 177

Contest Totals 1,075

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Hammond

Joe Miller 607

Wyatt A. Porter 230

Robert Aune 621

Write-In Totals 14

Total Votes Cast 1,472

Overvotes 6

Undervotes 672

Contest Totals 2,150
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Hudson

Tim Foster 1,720

Robert Fowler 1,863

Write-In Totals 21

Total Votes Cast 3,604

Overvotes 2

Undervotes 515

Contest Totals 4,121

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 2 Hudson

Rachel Lang 2,723

Write-In Totals 47

Total Votes Cast 2,770

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,351

Contest Totals 4,121

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 4 Hudson

Dan Fosterling 2,773

Write-In Totals 35

Total Votes Cast 2,808

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,313

Contest Totals 4,121

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Kinnickinnic

Axel Bogdan 645

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 655

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 284

Contest Totals 939
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 1 Kinnickinnic

Tom Waldon 397

Annie Johnson 381

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 782

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 157

Contest Totals 939

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 2 Kinnickinnic

Josh Leisen 522

Dave Nelson 264

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 790

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 149

Contest Totals 939

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Pleasant Valley

Tom Zwald 222

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 228

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 51

Contest Totals 279

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Pleasant Valley

Curtis Dunn 190

Dylan McHenry 154

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 345

Overvotes 2

Undervotes 211

Contest Totals 558
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Clerk Pleasant Valley

Write-In Totals 24

Total Votes Cast 24

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 255

Contest Totals 279

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Treasurer Pleasant Valley

Write-In Totals 31

Total Votes Cast 31

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 248

Contest Totals 279

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Richmond

Gary Knutson 1,221

Write-In Totals 29

Total Votes Cast 1,250

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 389

Contest Totals 1,639

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Richmond

Jim Peirson 933

Dave Stephens 896

Write-In Totals 22

Total Votes Cast 1,851

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,427

Contest Totals 3,278

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Rush River

David Jacobson 189

Write-In Totals 13

Total Votes Cast 202

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 46

Contest Totals 248
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TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Rush River

Randy Stillings 64

James Karlson 106

Tim Lium 68

Gary Newton 166

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 405

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 91

Contest Totals 496

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Somerset

Douglas Plourde 1,505

Write-In Totals 34

Total Votes Cast 1,539

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 646

Contest Totals 2,185

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Somerset

Lenny Germain 1,106

Russell L. Hultman 334

Jason Crotty 1,029

Write-In Totals 34

Total Votes Cast 2,503

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,867

Contest Totals 4,370

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Springfield

Dean R. Fayerweather 321

Write-In Totals 11

Total Votes Cast 332

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 66

Contest Totals 398
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 1 Springfield

Barry Ketchum 325

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 326

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 72

Contest Totals 398

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 2 Springfield

James Mahoney 324

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 328

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 70

Contest Totals 398

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Stanton

Richard Hesselink 357

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 358

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 57

Contest Totals 416

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 1 Stanton

Gerald Croes 336

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 338

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 78

Contest Totals 416

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 2 Stanton

Steven Hoogheem 292

Write-In Totals 42

Total Votes Cast 334

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 82

Contest Totals 416
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Star Prairie

Thomas J. Heintz 1,203

Write-In Totals 24

Total Votes Cast 1,227

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 402

Contest Totals 1,629

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Star Prairie

Darryl D. Wendt 903

Bob Crotty 850

Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 1,771

Overvotes 2

Undervotes 1,485

Contest Totals 3,258

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson St. Joseph

Theresa Johnson 1,532

Write-In Totals 91

Total Votes Cast 1,623

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 569

Contest Totals 2,192

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 2 St. Joseph

Richard Hailey 1,121

Dawn Kameo 847

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 1,974

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 218

Contest Totals 2,192
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 4 St. Joseph

Chris Marshall 1,572

Write-In Totals 51

Total Votes Cast 1,623

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 569

Contest Totals 2,192

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Troy

Doug Rowen 1,795

Write-In Totals 36

Total Votes Cast 1,831

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 857

Contest Totals 2,688

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 1 Troy

Alicia Schneider 1,782

Write-In Totals 24

Total Votes Cast 1,806

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 882

Contest Totals 2,688

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Supervisor 3 Troy

Daniel Pearson 1,247

Caleb Johnson 737

Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 2,002

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 686

Contest Totals 2,688
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Town Bd Chairperson Warren

Geno Hanson 600

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 612

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 138

Contest Totals 750

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Town Bd Supervisor Warren

Anton Nelson 233

Debbie Delander 446

Barb Bear 232

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 923

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 577

Contest Totals 1,500

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Baldwin

Lance Van Damme 1,023

Write-In Totals 144

Total Votes Cast 1,167

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 268

Contest Totals 1,435

TOTAL
Vote For 3
Village Trustee Baldwin

Amy Jurgens 790

Jeffrey Plitzner 594

Ashley Chevrier 651

Kristine Forbes 627

Write-In Totals 35

Total Votes Cast 2,697

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,608

Contest Totals 4,305
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Deer Park

Randy Olson 72

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 76

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 10

Contest Totals 86

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village Trustee Deer Park

Arlyn Severson 73

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 75

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 11

Contest Totals 86

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Hammond

Tony Bibeau 410

Kimberly Olson 216

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 628

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 64

Contest Totals 692

TOTAL
Vote For 3
Village Trustee Hammond

Bob Trudell 396

Kimberly Olson 358

Laurie Gruber 378

Write-In Totals 15

Total Votes Cast 1,147

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 929

Contest Totals 2,076
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President North Hudson

Angie Barker 809

Stan Wekkin 895

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 1,710

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 140

Contest Totals 1,850

TOTAL
Vote For 3
Village Trustee North Hudson

Nick Route 612

Mary McGurran 844

Kirk Eugene Nelson 943

Dustin Keller 934

Write-In Totals 20

Total Votes Cast 3,353

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,197

Contest Totals 5,550

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Roberts

Peter Tharp 207

Katy Kapaun 434

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 645

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 66

Contest Totals 711

TOTAL
Vote For 3
Village Trustee Roberts

Michelle Odden 314

Mary Shemon 349

Brian Tremblay 394

Janelle Beal 316

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 1,385

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 748

Contest Totals 2,133
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Somerset

Ryan S. Sicard 517

Donnie Kern 393

Write-In Totals 11

Total Votes Cast 921

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 103

Contest Totals 1,024

TOTAL
Vote For 3
Village Trustee Somerset

Brandon Krohn 432

Caleb Garn 338

Jessica Plourde 525

Chris Dubak 389

Mike Kappers 316

Write-In Totals 23

Total Votes Cast 2,023

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,049

Contest Totals 3,072

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Spring Valley

Theresa Koch 5

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 5

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 6

TOTAL
Vote For 3
Village Trustee Spring Valley

Liz Erickson 3

Mike Martin 2

Ruth Lukes 2

Nate Pelz 4

Crystal Mooney 4

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 15

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 18
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Star Prairie

Rita J. Keating 163

Write-In Totals 11

Total Votes Cast 174

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 55

Contest Totals 229

TOTAL
Vote For 2
Village Trustee Star Prairie

Kiris Dorr 112

Brian Schaeffer 140

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 259

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 199

Contest Totals 458

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Wilson

Kristina Schwartz 74

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 75

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 7

Contest Totals 82

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village Trustee Wilson

Amanda Millermon 74

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 75

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 7

Contest Totals 82
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Village President Woodville

Dennis J. Lawson Jr. 349

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 357

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 70

Contest Totals 427

TOTAL
Vote For 3
Village Trustee Woodville

Dennis W. Russett 307

Rick Finn 277

Sue Lohmeier 279

Write-In Totals 14

Total Votes Cast 877

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 404

Contest Totals 1,281

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Municipal Judge Woodville

David Larson 344

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 346

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 81

Contest Totals 427

TOTAL
Vote For 3
Alderperson Glenwood City

Ben DeGross 270

Jud Kraft 216

Write-In Totals 30

Total Votes Cast 516

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 621

Contest Totals 1,137
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Mayor Hudson

Rich O'Connor 3,521

Liz Malanaphy 2,459

Write-In Totals 16

Total Votes Cast 5,996

Overvotes 2

Undervotes 355

Contest Totals 6,353

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Alderperson C Hudson Dist 1

Randy Morrissette II 575

Write-In Totals 11

Total Votes Cast 586

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 241

Contest Totals 827

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Alderperson C Hudson Dist 5

Sarah Bruch 795

Write-In Totals 13

Total Votes Cast 808

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 328

Contest Totals 1,136

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Alderperson C Hudson Dist 6

Joyce Hall 846

Write-In Totals 29

Total Votes Cast 875

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 378

Contest Totals 1,253
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Alderperson C Richmond Dist 4

Greg Gartner 424

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 426

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 100

Contest Totals 526

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Alderperson C Richmond Dist 5

Ronald R. Volkert 430

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 436

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 157

Contest Totals 593

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Alderperson C River Falls Dist 1

Sean K. Downing 1,385

Write-In Totals 32

Total Votes Cast 1,417

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 479

Contest Totals 1,897

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Alderperson C River Falls At Large

Diane Odeen 1,372

Write-In Totals 40

Total Votes Cast 1,412

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 485

Contest Totals 1,897
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TOTAL
Vote For 2
School Bd Member Amery SD

Larry Wojchik 115

April L. Ziemer 112

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 230

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 144

Contest Totals 374

TOTAL
Vote For 2
School Bd Member BW SD

Dave Becker 1,725

Monica Polk 1,636

Austin VanDamme 1,760

Write-In Totals 37

Total Votes Cast 5,158

Overvotes 6

Undervotes 1,818

Contest Totals 6,982

TOTAL
Vote For 2
School Bd Member Boyceville SD

Jessie Olson 3

Benjamin J. Mrdutt 1

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 4

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 10

Contest Totals 14

TOTAL
Vote For 1
School Bd Member Clear Lake SD

Matt Elsmore 200

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 208

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 79

Contest Totals 287
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TOTAL
Vote For 3
School Bd Member Glenwood City SD

Scott Lingerfelt 650

Jordan Bartz 687

Derrick Oberle 701

Tony Mielzarek 629

Write-In Totals 15

Total Votes Cast 2,682

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,134

Contest Totals 3,816

TOTAL
Vote For 3
School Bd Member Hudson SD

Maria Rudie 5,874

Addison Filiatreaux 4,964

Joe Rivera 5,665

Erin Gerlach 6,247

Lynn Robson 3,969

Bryan Dahl 6,513

Write-In Totals 147

Total Votes Cast 33,379

Overvotes 12

Undervotes 12,371

Contest Totals 45,762

TOTAL
Vote For 3
School Bd Member Menomonie SD

Josie Pillman 2

Joyce Uhlir 2

Abe Smith 2

Rachel Henderson 6

Dominique Stewart 1

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 13

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 11

Contest Totals 24
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TOTAL
Vote For 3
School Bd Member New Richmond SD

Hope Nadeau 2,679

Neal Melby 3,210

Greg Gartner 3,247

Christi Westlund 2,424

Tim Kufus 3,308

Harley Sain 1,971

Write-In Totals 69

Total Votes Cast 16,908

Overvotes 33

Undervotes 5,925

Contest Totals 22,866

TOTAL
Vote For 2
School Bd Member Osceola SD

Jan Carlson 96

Brooke Oye 79

James Davis 83

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 260

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 170

Contest Totals 430

TOTAL
Vote For 2
School Bd Member River Falls SD

Mike Miller 2,452

Lindsey Curtis 2,500

Write-In Totals 67

Total Votes Cast 5,019

Overvotes 4

Undervotes 3,503

Contest Totals 8,526
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TOTAL
Vote For 2
School Bd Member Somerset SD

Cory Miller 1,700

Grant Lind 1,399

Matt Foucault 1,736

Ryan J. Telschow 1,685

Write-In Totals 41

Total Votes Cast 6,561

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,319

Contest Totals 7,880

TOTAL
Vote For 3
School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD

Nathan Stork 2,247

Jeff Redmon 1,960

Dave Roos 1,864

Write-In Totals 71

Total Votes Cast 6,142

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 4,043

Contest Totals 10,185

TOTAL
Vote For 3
School Bd Member Spring Valley SD

Stacy Schultz 272

Beth Ingli 214

Monica Shafer 231

Ryan Glaus 237

Stephanie J. Supri 222

Write-In Totals 15

Total Votes Cast 1,191

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 402

Contest Totals 1,593

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Photo ID for Voting

Yes 27,358

No 11,950

Total Votes Cast 39,308

Overvotes 4

Undervotes 1,160

Contest Totals 40,472
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Hudson SD Referendum

Yes 7,412

No 7,405

Total Votes Cast 14,817

Overvotes 2

Undervotes 435

Contest Totals 15,254

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Spring Valley SD Ref #1

Yes 200

No 286

Total Votes Cast 486

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 45

Contest Totals 531

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Spring Valley SD Ref #2

Yes 205

No 284

Total Votes Cast 489

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 42

Contest Totals 531
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